
COMM SW COR, RUN E 1329.29 FT,
N 1286.47 FT TO A PT ON
EBENEEZER RD, N 747.27 FT, E

MORSE FAMILY TRUST
427 SE WILLOWHAVEN CT
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

36-4S-17-09049-010

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

36417.00 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

07/18/2017 DF 1.50 21,000 0 0 21,000

STANDARD
3

185,282
1,000
21,000

207,282
67,247

140,035
HX HB 50,722

89,313
207,282

0

210,651

1268/1204 1/20/2014 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DAVID B & ELIZABETH M

DAVID B & ELIZABETH

0892/0106 11/19/1999 WD Q V 01 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WILLIAM & POLLY MORSE

DAVID & ELIZABETH M
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17244 SFR 310 07/25/2000

2001HX Base Yr

427 SE WILLOWHAVEN CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 2. 2. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,276 105.7203 118.41 269,501 2000 2000 0 0 0 31.25 68.75

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2001 Heated Area: 2232

BAS 1,116 100 1,116 90,850

FOP 72 30 22 1,791

FOP 72 30 22 1,791

FUS 1,116 100 1,116 90,850

2,376 2,276 185,282

BAS=[ORIG=0,0] W33 S28 E9 S8 E24 N36 $
FUS=[ORIG=13,-1] S28 E9 S8 E24 N36 W33 $
FOP=[ORIG=-33,28] S8 E9 N8 W9 $
FOP=[ORIG=13,27] S8 E9 N8 W9 $.
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1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 1,000

1,000

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.50 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 14,000.00 14,000.00 21,000


